
2019/2020 MBAF Local Chapter Presidents 

PLEASE FEEL COMFORTABLE IN COMING TO OUR MONTHLY CHAPTER EVENTS WITHOUT THE PRESSURE OF BEING 

RECRUITED. WE APPRECIATE EVERYONE ATTENDING IN A RELAXED ATMOSPHERE AS WE STRIVE FOR THE GOALS 

MBA OF CENTRAL FLORIDA 
http://mbacf.org/ 
Sherry Wenrich  

swenrich@homebridge.com 
 

GULF COAST MBA 
http://www.gulfcoastmba.org/ 

Yvette Clermont, AMP, CMB 
yvetteclermont@inlanta.com 

 
MBA OF JACKSONVILLE 

http://www.mbaofjax.org/ 
Holly L. Yelton 

yeltonh@vystarcu.org 
 

MBA OF THE PALM BEACHES 
www.mbapalmbeaches.org 

Dan E. Doherty 
DDoherty@swbc.com 

MBA OF SOUTH FLORIDA 
https://www.mbasfl.org/default.aspx 

Katerina Gonzalez Rodriguez 
katy@unlimitedtitle.net 

 
MBA OF SOUTHWEST FLORIDA 

http://mbaswf.org/ 
Jayne Malinowski 

jayne.malinowski@lmcu.org 
 

MBA OF TALLAHASSEE 
http://www.mbaot.org/ 

Caitlin Yancey Moore 
Moore.Caitlin@ccbg.com 

 
MBA OF TAMPA BAY 

http://mbatampabay.org/ 
Gina Dionisio 

 gina.dionisio123@gmail.com 
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